
2024
GROUP SALES
RATE SHEET

See below for more information

*Discount fares are only available on non-holiday weekdays.

Important restrictions apply. For complete Group Sales information, 
please visit thecog.com/groupsales-tos

Visit thecog.com/group-sales to submit reservation requests 

Children under 4 ride free on a parent’s lap, and do not count toward 
the minimum purchase required to qualify for discount rates.

Special weekday student/chaperone rate available 
for qualified school, scout and camp groups 

© 2024 Mount Washington Railway Company
Group Sales pricing and policies subject to change.

PEAK FARES*
$86 adult, senior 
$63 children 4-12

OFF-PEAK FARES
$59 adult, senior
$45 children 4-12

Discount fares may be available for groups of 20 or more ticketed 
passengers riding on off-peak dates reserved under contract at 
least 45 days prior to departure. Group discount fares apply to 
biodiesel trains only– steam trains are never discounted. 

3 hour round-trip to the Summit of Mount Washington (6288’ )
May 4 thru October 14

PEAK FARES*
$63 adult, senior 
$46 children 4-12

OFF-PEAK FARES
$53 adult, senior
$42 children 4-12

90 minute round-trip to Skyline (5300’) & Waumbek Station (4000’)
April 27 thru May 3; October 15 thru 31

PEAK FARES*
$54 adult, senior 
$39 children 4-12

OFF-PEAK FARES
$45 adult, senior
$31 children 4-12

1 hour round-trip to Waumbek Station (4000’)
October 30, 2023 thru May 3, 2024

2024 GROUP PRICING


